!,)& MICHELIN
LE MANS CUP

o Michelin Le Mans Cup
Le Castellet Round

e Race

PAUL RICARD LG p C h q r-I- Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow

2
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
2
29
30
31
32
33
A4
35
3%
37
38
39

04/05/2024 Page 1/ 2



!,)& MICHELIN
LE MANS CUP

r¢ Michelin Le Mans Cup
43 |Le Castellet Round
prey Race
PAUL RICARD LG p C ho r-I- Light color: Lap in Full Course Yellow
LAP

VBLEERBB8IBINRINRN

04/05/2024 Page 2 / 2



